
2 

12 

1.5/1.6/1.7/1.8/1.9 

4 

9 

3 

7/8 

5 

6 

11 

13 
14 
15 
16 

10 

Drive components
Driving wheel
Motor base seat
Stepper motor
Louver
Short drive shaft
Bearing seat
Driven wheel
Universal joint
Long drive shaft
Air-out cover2
Air-out cover3
air outlet foam
Air-out foam
installation cover
Hanger assy1
Hanger assy2
Air-out cover4
Panel frame
Air-out cover1
Air filter
Grille assy
bottom cover for signal receiver
Receiving Display board of cassette
top cover for signal receiver 2
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